
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.625  35.800  Sophia Rice  4272  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  G-Force  
2  8.450  32.900  Myiah Parente  4187  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Pinnacle  
3  8.200  34.500  Bailen Fauth  4133  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Northstars  
         ==========================              
4  8.000  30.075  Elizabeth Freitas  4047  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  GC2  
5  7.750  34.075  Savanah McKee  4155  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Orchard Park  
6  7.175  30.150  Madie Black  4175  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Perfect 10  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  35.800  Sophia Rice  4272  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  G-Force  
2  8.350  34.075  Savanah McKee  4155  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Orchard Park  
3  8.200  32.900  Myiah Parente  4187  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Pinnacle  
         ==========================              
4  7.800  34.500  Bailen Fauth  4133  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Northstars  
5  6.900  30.150  Madie Black  4175  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Perfect 10  
6  6.000  30.075  Elizabeth Freitas  4047  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  GC2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.475  35.800  Sophia Rice  4272  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  G-Force  
2  9.300  34.500  Bailen Fauth  4133  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Northstars  
3  8.900  34.075  Savanah McKee  4155  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
4  8.700  32.900  Myiah Parente  4187  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Pinnacle  
5  8.375  30.150  Madie Black  4175  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Perfect 10  
6  8.050  30.075  Elizabeth Freitas  4047  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  34.500  Bailen Fauth  4133  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Northstars  
2  9.075  34.075  Savanah McKee  4155  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Orchard Park  
3  8.500  35.800  Sophia Rice  4272  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  G-Force  
         ==========================              
4  8.025  30.075  Elizabeth Freitas  4047  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  GC2  
5  7.700  30.150  Madie Black  4175  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Perfect 10  
6  7.550  32.900  Myiah Parente  4187  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Pinnacle  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  35.800  9.475  Sophia Rice  4272  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  G-Force  
2  34.500  9.300  Bailen Fauth  4133  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Northstars  
3  34.075  9.075  Savanah McKee  4155  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Orchard Park  
         ==========================              
4  32.900  8.700  Myiah Parente  4187  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Pinnacle  
5  30.150  8.375  Madie Black  4175  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  Perfect 10  
6  30.075  8.050  Elizabeth Freitas  4047  4  Lvl 4: 8 -  GC2  

 


